
Aspiring School Leaders Program 2022 - Cohort II
Participant Roster

Name Email Job Title School

Mrs. Sherri Asta sasta6@yahoo.com Fourth Grade Teacher Christ the King Classical School

Mrs. Stacey Bresette jpbresette@gmail.com Principal St. Gabriel Catholic School

Sr. Marie Caritas sr.marie-caritas@cdolinc.net
Graduate student, Assistant to
the Principal

St. James Catholic School

Sr. Anna Catherine Kim sackim@op-tn.org Teacher Immaculate Conception

Fr. Brian Lehnert paterbrian@hotmail.com Pastor Mater Christi School

Mrs. Miranda McClain mrsmcclain@reginaluminis.org High School Teacher Regina Luminis Academy

Mr. Matthew Murphy principal@mcsalbany.org Principal Mater Christi School

Miss Margaret Mary (Maggie)
Musacchio

mumusacchio@gmail.com Director of Expanded Resource Saint Theresa Catholic School

Mr. Anthony Saulino anthony.saulino@gofrassati.org Assistant Principal Frassati Catholic Academy

Sr. Mariana Thayer smthayer@op-tn.org Kindergarten Teacher Our Lady Star of the Sea Catholic School

Sr. Mary Xavier Winterrowd smxwinterrowd@op-tn.org Second Grade Teacher St. James Catholic School
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